
 

 

PRGS Calendar of Events 2010 
 
 

 July 13 (Tues): Parent meeting in Spirit Room 
 
July 18-22: Bethany Team Camp at Wheeling Jesuit College 
 
August 3-6 (Tues-Fri):  Shoot to Score Soccer Camp K-8th grades @ PRHS 9am-12N 
 
August 15 (Sun): Team Carwash 11am to 4pm @ Bruster’s Ice Cream Rt. 19 in Ingomar 
 
August 16 (Mon): Pre-season starts 
 
August 16 (Mon): RSVP due to nanck@zoominternet.net  for the annual family picnic at Pine Park on August 23rd. 
 
August 19 (Thurs):  Team Brunch @ Tara Trombetta’s home  
 
August 20 (Fri):  Uniform distribution 
 
August 23 (Mon):  Player Membership & Information page due to treasurer, along with membership fee made 
out to Pine Richland Girls’ Soccer Boosters 
 
August 23 (Mon):  Family Picnic at Pine Park Pavilion (near basketball court) 6:30-8pm 

 Concessions and 50-50 sign ups  
 Short booster meeting  
 See attached player/family rsvp (due August 16th) 

 
August 26 (Thurs):  Team Photos @ 4:15pm @ stadium before USC scrimmage 

 Photo forms will be given to players on Monday, Aug. 23rd  
 
 
August 31st (Tues):  Order forms due back for Soccer Saturday t-shirts- 

 Forms will be handed out to players on Monday, Aug. 23rd along with photo forms. 
 
August 31st (Tues):  Ads due for program.  ***Each family responsible for $100 of ads*** 
 
September 18 (Sat):  Soccer Saturday  
 
September 28 (Tues):  tentative date for team Spaghetti Dinner after practice 
 
October 4 (Mon):  Breast Cancer Awareness/Pink Game * info to follow 
 
October 15 & 16 (Fri & Sat):  Homecoming with PRGS Fry Booth 
 
October 19 (Tues):  Senior Night @ stadium following the varsity game 
 
November 22 (Mon):  RSVP due for banquet so we can give accurate head count to Twelve Oaks Mansion.   
 
December 5 (Sun):  Banquet 1pm @ Twelve Oaks Mansion in Mars, PA  
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